
.
...

HA863 AS

.
.

. .

LA
11

33
O

PP

.
..

AS
CE1478

..
.

AS
CE1478..

.
OPP

CE1478

..

.
OPP

CE1478

. ... LA1133
AS

..
.

ASC
E1

47
8

..
.

.

MA1243 AS ..
.

.

MA1243 AS

..

.
.

MA1243 OPP

.
.

. .LA
11

33
O

PP

...
.

CH863

AS

....
CH863

OPP.
...

HA863

AS

.
.. .

HA863 OPP

.

...
AL1032AS

.
...

AL1032OPP

..
.
.

ASP1043 AS

..
.

.

ASP1043 OPP

... .H
AW

68
5

AS

... .H
AW

68
5

O
PP

. . ..
H

AW
685

AS

.... H
AW

685
O

PP

....
HAW685AS

.. ..
HAW685OPP

....
HAW685OPP

.. ..
HAW685OPP....

HAW685OPP....
HAW685AS

.. ..
HAW685OPP

..
.

.

MA1243 AS

...
AS 4B6P1068

.. .

OPP
4B6P1068

.
...

HA863 AS

.
.. .

HA863 OPP

. ..ASAC
O

55
7

. ..

O
PPAC

O
55

7

. .AS C
AM

1022

. .
. .AS C

AM
1022

. .

.
.OPPCAM1022

..

... .
ASH

1032
AS

...

.CLE659 AS

.
.OPPCAM1022

..

.

.
..

LA1133 AS

...
AS
ACO557

.
.

..

LA1133 OPP

. .
..

OPP

LN1469

.

...
AS
LN1469

...
2B4P801AS

. ..
2B4P801OPP

.. .2B
4P

80
1

AS

.
. .

2B
4P

80
1

O
PP

...
2B4P801AS

. ..
2B4P801OPP

.
.. 2B4P801

AS

. ..

2B4P801
OPP

...
.

OPP

3B5P945

.
.

..
OPP

3B5P945

...

.
OPP

3B5P945

...
.OPP

3B5P945

.
.

..

OPP

3B5P945

.. .

.OPP

3B5P945 ...

OPP

ACO557

.. .
.

CLE659 OPP

...

.CLE659 AS

.. .
.

CLE659 OPP

..
.
.

RO1113AS

. .. .
R

O
11

13
AS

. .
.

.R
O

11
13

O
PP

..
.

.
RO1113OPP

.. .. ..
.. AS

1B2P

.. .. ..

..

OPP 1B2P

. .. ... ..
OPP
1B2P

..
. .
..
. .

O
PP1B

2P

Ordnance Survey (c) Crown Copyright 2018. All rights reserved. Licence number 100022432

192

295

204

236232

208206

238a
297

293

305

309

200

IC

IC

CL 94.32

CL 94.28

IC
CL 94.49

DP

BOXE

P
WIRES FL 93.59

DP

DP

9
3
.
0
6

9
2
.
9
5

9
2
.
8
8

92.98

92
.8
5

9
2
.
9
9

9
3
.
1
1

93.
23

93
.7
0

9
3
.
6
0

9
3
.
5
1

93
.4
3

9
3
.
3
2

DP

94.94

94.96

94.96

94.96

94.95

94.87

94.86

94.83

94
.8
5

94
.7
6

LP

WM

BT

ST

BT

RNB

ICE

TV

BT

LP

BT

BOXE

SN

MH
CL 94.81

94.73

94.76

94.79

94.79

9
4
.
7
6

BT

BT

MKR
MKRBOXE

SV

GU

GU

SV
SV

GU

SV

FH
GU

GU

GU

GU

94.81

94.79

94.77

94.72

94.67

94.60

94.57

94.55

94.51

94.48

GAS GAS

GAS
GAS

GAS

BT

LP

TV

BOXE

MH
CL 94.63

94.69

94.67

94.65

94.63

94.61

94.56

94.54

94.48

LP

BCH

BT

BT

ST

TV

GU

GU
GU

GU

GU

94.45

94.41

94.39

94.37

94.34

94.32

94.29

94.28

94.16

94.17

P
POST BOX

BT

P

BT

BT

ST

LP

FH

MKR

94.41

94.38

94.39

94.34

94.30

94.26

94.22

94.19

94.17

BTGAS

BO

BO

TV

LP

BT

BO

BO

BO
BT

SN
TV

FL 94.22BO

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

94.92
94.93

94.90

94.90

94.83

94.82

94.79

94.76

94.73

94.68
94.68

94.67

94.66

94.65

94.65

94.64

94.65

BT

LP
BT

ST

BT

BO

BT

ST

94.86

94.86

94.93

94.96

94.96

94.91

94.88

94.87

94.89

94.86

94.83

94.79

94.77

94.72

94.68

94.68

94.64

94.63

94.66

TV

LP

SN

MH
CL 94.62

SN
BOX

LP

BT
SV

BOXE

RSE

BT

TP

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GUST

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

GU

BT

ST

ST

FH

TAP

94
.0
1

EX - FWS

EX - FWS

EX - FWS

150mm
SP39779401
CL: 93.92m
IL: 92.35m

10m

10m

To be fitted with screen
wall during construction

Grasscrete turning area

for fire vehicles

A

A

B

B
F-P

Proposed Puffin
Crossing

Fe
rn

da
le

 R
d

Rugby Road / A428

Rugby Road / A428

Proposed
Bus Stop

Existing
Bus Stop to be

removed
Rugby Road / A428

Rugby Road / A428

Proposed
Development Access

LP

LP

LP

LPLP

LPLP

LP

Grass verge to be
converted to

footway

GENERAL KEY:
Traffic Signal Controller Cabinet (W 73cm x D 43cm x H
151cm approx. size)

Electrical Feeder Pillar.F-P

4m Low Access Slotless Swan Neck Signal Pole.

RAG Primary Signal Head and Phase Label.
A

Red Tactile Paving.

Maintenance Layby.

Zig Zag Markings.

Bus Stop Markings.

Warning lines (4m long 2m gap.)
LP Lamp post rpsgroup.com

Document Number

Revision

@

RPS Project Number

Project Code - Originator - Zone - Level - Type - Role - Drawing Number

Client

Title

Status

Task Information
Manager

Information
Author

Project

Task Team
Manager

Date CreatedScale

Suitability

MAKING
COMPLEX
EASY

321 Bradford Street, Birmingham
West Midlands B5 6ET
T: +44 121 622 8520  E: rpswlv@rpsgroup.com

2019 RPS Group

Notes
1. This drawing has been prepared in accordance with the scope of RPS’s

appointment with its client and is subject to the terms and conditions of that
appointment. RPS accepts no liability for any use of this document other than
by its client and only for the purposes for which it was prepared and provided.

2. If received electronically it is the recipients responsibility to print to correct
scale. Only written dimensions should be used.

3. This drawing should be read in conjunction with all other relevant drawings
and specifications.

c

R
:\E

ng
in

ee
rin

g\
AA

C
58

01
 - 

R
ug

by
 R

oa
d 

Bi
nl

ey
 (I

zo
ne

)\C
AD

\0
8 

Pl
ot

\A
AC

58
01

_R
PS

_X
X_

XX
_D

R
_C

_1
75

_C
on

su
lta

tio
n 

Pl
an

.d
w

g

Lioncourt Homes Limited

Rugby Road, Binley

Consultation Plan

Preliminary 1:1000 A3 12.09.22

AG GB CW

BWRR-ENG-175-Consultation Plan

AAC5801 S04 P05

Rev Description By Ckd Date

P01 First Issue GB CW 12.09.22
P02 Drawing revised to suit WCC comments. GB CW 13.09.22
P03 Revised to suit latest comments. GB CW 07.10.22

P04 Tactile paving on the south side of the puffin
crossing extended.

GB CW 10.11.22

P05 Drawing updated to suit WCC comments. GB CW 15.11.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
G

AutoCAD SHX Text
E


	Sheets and Views
	BWRR-ENG-175-Consultation Plan_P05


